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Staatsmeisterschaft AFU 2014

TRAP - AFU 09. und 10. August 2014 ZWETTL/NO

z
by Schiitze
GEMEIN:

46  Kraxner Alfred David
2 Geist Alexander

12 Huber Thomas DI
59 Roithmayr Manfred
5 Rosenauer Jens
17 Schaumberger Manfred
33 Kammerberger Leopold
42 Weinhandl Alfred

7 Schwarz Josef

30 Begh Bernhard

18 Kapeller Christoph
58 Zotter Andreas

62 Tobernigg Stefan

8 Kuhn Jochen

39 Pelzmann Hans Peter
15 Ratschbacher Andreas
3 Duda Karl

9 Roithmayr Roman
55 Quitt Axel,DI

41 Hirschler Hannes

6 Zachs Franz

57 Sprinzl Othmar

64 Wagner Karl

28 Hackl Hannes

27 Jilch Adolf

22 Klawatsch Michael
66  Mittermayer Michael
13 Hawle Wolfgang
54 Krafka Daniel

19 Wallach Mathias
26 Nagele Peter

36 Zauner Andreas

11 Mayerhofer Franz

Verein

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub
JSB "Nord" Litschau
WTC Mayerhofen
JWC Ansfelden
JSB "Nord" Litschau
JWC Ansfelden
Hubertusrunde Tattendorf
JSV St. Veith
JSSV Mattersburg
SV Vorau
JWS Ansfelden OO
SBGLD JsV
JSV Hasslacher
WTC Mayerhofen
SV Vorau
SV Zwettl
SV Marchegg
JWC Ansfelden
Hubertusrunde Tattendorf
Hubertusrunde Tattendorf
SV Marchegg
JSB "Nord" Litschau
JSV Hasslacher
JSV St. Veith
Priv Schutzenkomp St Pélten
JSSV Mattersburg
JWC Ansfelden
JSB "Nord" Litschau
JWS Ansfelden OO
JWS Deutsch Wagram
JSV Hasslacher
JWC Ansfelden
JSC Hollabrunn
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ASF-Nr

300071
100124
600050
200087
100291
200093
100173
300182
400137
300181
200152
400145
500023
600047
300178
100440
100984
200088
100088
100159
100405
100340
500058
300209
100170
400056
200068
100539
2001563
100382
500068
200081
100443
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6 Summe Stechen Finale
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